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Gienger

Vodáci Napajedla

Riders of Barbarossa

Conti dragon-fly

Samolibí machři

West spol.

Ranní drak

Nautilis

Ubytovací komplex MORAVA

SK Arnold club Otrokovice

100 m PREMIER FUN + FIRMY

BCL 180

Maníci

DEZA - provoz ORGANIK

Empa tým

Conti speed

Město Otrokovice

Daulat Qatar

No a ne

Zlín team

Westland 1

Barzkdo sklenička

Vodárkovi Satanáši

BCL 180

Krutipádla

Kaps Mafia

Maníci

Empa tým

Daulat Qatar

No a ne

Samolibí machři

Barzkdo sklenička

Vodárkovi Satanáši

Nautilis

Poskládaní

Dračí Tlapičky

BCL +

Teplárna Otrokovice

FINÁLE 1

FINÁLE 2

BCL 180

Daulat Qatar

Samolibí machři

SK Arnold club Otrokovice

BCL 180

Samolibí machři

SK Arnold club Otrokovice

Daulat Qatar

Maníci

Daulat Qatar

Samolibí machři

Nautilis

SK Arnold club 
Otrokovice

Dračí Tlapičky

15:38

15:06

15:10

15:14

15:18

15:22

14:46

14:50

14:54

14:58

15:02

3. místo

4. místo

1. místo

2.místo

15:26

15:30

15:34 BCL 180

SK Arnold club 
Otrokovice

Poskládaní

Dračí Tlapičky

Teplárna Otrokovice

Westland 1


